
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 IAUGSFO

2 GO+EIBCE FUSAI H4 24 24

3 EGIO+FEX BEC G5 23 47

4 EEGO+NBH FIXES 6D 37 84

5 H+EITAOE BIOGÈNE E5 40 124

6 IO+DLAUS HÂTÉE D9 25 149

7 ?IMTAEV LANAUDOIS 10C 64 213

8 VWENNOC AT(A)VISME K5 94 307

9 ENNW+UUJ VOC C13 26 333

10 -?ATWIOI JEUN J2 29 362

11 OT+USSPL WI(D)IA 1H 53 415

12 ST+EEPIS CLOUPS 15C 33 448

13 -ETRKEOG PISTÉES 13I 86 534

14 EEG+SNAR KOTER N10 68 602

15 LARRRTU GÊNERAS O5 87 689

16 RT+ZMHOE RURAL 15K 33 722

17 HM+NRALY ZÉROTE 3I 50 772

18 AHLNR+EU MYE 6M 33 805

19 ALNU+AQN RHÉ O1 34 839

20 AALNN+DE CAQU(A) 7G 21 860

21 ADL+INEL NÉANT L9 30 890

22 ELN+TMD LAID B11 22 912

MET 4L 18 930
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